
Company Presentation



About Fussenegger & Partner

Fussenegger & Partner, founded in 2008, is your competent address in all tax consulting, 
auditing and accounting related matters and offers you and your company in those areas 
comprehensive and individual support and assistance. 

As small tax advisory „boutique“  combined with previous long lasting working 
experience in big international tax consulting firms such as BDO or Deloitte we are able 
to provide our services in the same quality and extent to international corporations as 
well as to start-up companies, SMEs or to individual tax payers. 

Our office is located in the heart of Vienna, and we and our colleagues are at your 
disposal at (nearly) any time that is required. Best service, efficiency and highest quality 
of our work are central characteristics of our business culture.

By our co-operations with renowned local attorneys at law and public notaries we can 
offer you – beyond our key competences – extensive assistance in all legal and business 
related aspects of founding, developing and leading your company.  



Our services

Auditing
Tax advisory
Tax compliance
Accounting
Bookkeeping
Payroll services
Business consulting
Mergers & Acquisitions
International tax planning
Cost accounting



Our team

Dr. Rainer Fussenegger                                
fussenegger@fussenegger-partner.at

Hermann Pucher                             
pucher@fussenegger-partner.at

Barbara Fojtik                                         

fojtik@fussenegger-partner.at

Carmen Leidner                            
leidner@fussenegger-partner.at

Lev Malinovski                                           
malinovski@fussengger-partner.at

Edith Nikles                                                 
nikles@fussenegger-partner.at

Andrea Fitzbauer                                         	
fitzbauer@fussenegger-partner.at

Gabriele Richter                                         
richter@fussenegger-partner.at

Valentin Strasser                                          
strasser@fussenegger-partner.at

Simone Kirchmayer                                      
kirchmayer@fussenegger-partner.at

Sabine Unger                                                 	
unger@fussenegger-partner.at

Our languages

German
English
Russian



Dr. Rainer Fussenegger

Current office	 Fussenegger & Partner Auditing and Tax, Vienna 

Position 	 Managing Partner

Relevant professional	 2000–2005 Deloitte & Touche Austria 
experience	 2005–2008 BDO Austria	
	 since 2008 Fussenegger & Partner  

Specialisation 	 Small and medium sized companies,
	 general corporate tax, 
	    international tax,
	 due diligence,
	 merger & acquisitions,
	 accounting 

Education and relevant 	 Certified Public Accountant  
professional certifications	 Certified Tax Advisor 
	 PHD in Economics 
	 University degrees in Law and Economics 

Office Languages 	 German, English, Russian

Year of birth	 1971	



Contact

Fussenegger & Partner Wirtschaftsprüfungs und Steuerberatungs GmbH

adr 1010 Vienna, Esslinggasse 17/6
fon +43 / 1 / 925 72 72
fax +43 / 1 / 925 72 72 - 9
mail office@fussenegger-partner.at
web www.fussenegger-partner.at

Located in the center 
of Vienna.

 


